
6
1

11

100

2
0

6
1

59

1
4

11

4

2
3

4

7

1
2

Chốt cửa VICKINI

VICKINI Door latch

Tỷ lệ

Scale

Ngày vẽ

Drawing day

CTY TNHH VICKINI VIỆT NAM

VICKINI VIET NAM CO., LTD

Người vẽ

  Design

Chất liệu

Material

Phê duyệt

Approved

1:1 46502.001

Nhôm

Aluminium
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